

City of Talent Parks and Recreation

204 East Main Street 535-1566 www.cityoftalent.org

INDEPENDENT CONTRACT AGREEMENT – RECREATION PROGRAMS

Upon completion of this contract, the Parks Commission approves compensation of

for

_____ (Name of Independent Contractor) for their

assistance with Talent Parks and Recreation programs. This contract is to be paid from

the ______ line item of the Parks and Recreation budget.

Services to be provided by the contractor are as follows.

The independent contractor shall submit invoices of hours and/or services to an appointee of the Parks Commission. The appointee shall authorize payment of the invoices to the City of Talent administration. Checks will become available on the same schedule for which all City contractors are normally provided with payment. At any point while the Independent Contractor is providing services, either the City of Talent or the Independent Contractor terminates the contract. If either the City of Talent or Independent Contractor terminates the contract, the Independent Contractor shall be compensated for the services, which they provided before, the contract was terminated. This percentage of payment shall be determined as follows:

The Parks Commission would like to thank you for offering your services to our community. If you accept the terms of this contract, please sign and date on the line provided below.

City of Talent

Date

Independent Contractor

Date

C:\Documents and Settings\CNicolay\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKAC\Independent Contract Agreement.doc